.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

College

AH

DC

EC

ED

EN

NM

PP

Course#

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

1000
2000
3000
4000

0000

1000
3000
4000
5000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

6000

1000
2000
3000
4000

0000
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000

4000
5000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000

Grade Summary by College
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades
1,886
1,622
1,341
216

8

652
1,683
1,782
2,862

630

12
112
1,548
77

150
223
150
243

10

48

228
250
191
1,169

30
1,854
649
636
102
18
12

592
366

1,343
1,270
515
259
15

Mean
3.5237
3.4147
3.6888
3.9120
4.0000

3.5321
3.3752
3.3788
3.6480

24737

3.8000
3.9482
3.8742
3.9182

3.1960
3.1359
3.2980
3.6885
3.7300

3.9063

3.5232
3.6000
3.5717
3.7607

4.0000
3.0592
3.1994
3.5083
3.8765
4.0000
3.8917

3.9137
3.8366

3.1403
3.4415
3.4750
3.8147
4.0000
4.0000

Median
4.00
3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70

2.70

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.70
3.30
3.70
4.00
4.00

4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00

4.00
3.30
3.30
3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

3.30
3.70
3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

Standard
Deviation
1224
.7548
.6028
.2482
.0000

.6719
.6835
.7104
.5213

1.0369

.3693
.1638
4034
4809

.9589
.8863
.9004
4468
4423

.2158

.5349
.5208
.5769
.3684

.0000
.9293
.8473
.7098
.2895
.0000
.2937

.2125
.3207

.9088
.7406
.7926
.3393
.0000
.0000

September 02, 2010
Page 1



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Grade Summary by College September 02, 2010

for Spring Quarter 2010 Page 2
# of Standard
College Course#t Grades Mean Median Deviation
SW 4000 1,478 3.8431 4.00 .3467
5000 33 3.9333 4,00 .1575
6000 7 4.0000 4.00 .0000
TX 4000 326 82.7209 83.00 4.8913
ucC 1000 10 4.0000 4.00 .0000
2000 115 3.4609 4.00 .9396
3000 191 3.4859 4.00 .9437
4000 1,494 3.7100 4.00 .6375
UG 1000 1,098 3.3324 3.70 7607
2000 243 3.8626 4.00 4090
3000 30 3.6400 3.70 7421
WC 1000 240 3.3329 3.70 .9961
2000 210 3.5067 4.00 .8504
3000 146 3.7527 4.00 5126



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Dept

ACTG

AHG

ANTH
ART
BACP

BIOL

BUS

CEP

CHEM

CIS

Grade Summary by Department

Course#

2000
3000
4000

1000
2000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000
2000
3000
4000

2000
3000

0000
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

1000
2000
3000

1000
3000
4000
5000

2000
3000
5000

3000
4000

for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

313
306
358

124
200

102
48
43
12

143
147
123

25

103
174

30
407
103
266

46

16
85
23

12
12
471
16

393
123

10
320

Mean

3.3013
3.1376
3.2732

3.6315
3.4180

3.3667
3.0542
3.5000
3.7833

3.4042
3.5612
3.4593
3.8440

3.4573
3.4598

4.0000
2.9059
3.1155
3.5996
3.9652
4.0000

3.5438
3.5624
3.8565

3.8000
3.8083
3.9146
3.7313

3.2282
3.3854
4.0000

3.6700
3.7269

Median

3.70
3.00
3.30

4.00
3.70

3.30
3.30
3.70
4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.85
3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.30
3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00

Standard
Deviation

.8155
.7353
7471

.7980
.6959

.6758
.8863
.7958
.3834

.7676
.5798
.7653
.2755

.9819
9735

.0000
.9400
.7662
.6377
.1581
.0000

.6271
.6563
.3449

.3693
.3343
.2738
.9978

.8507
.6834
.0000

.6308
.6398

September 02, 2010
Page 1



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Dept
COM
COMM

COMP

CRES

DCG

DMST
ECE

ECON
EDLE

ELC

ENGL

ENGR

Grade Summary by Department

Course#

3000

4000

1000
2000
3000
4000

4000

1000
4000

2000
3000
4000

3000
4000

1000
2000
3000
4000

3000
4000
5000

0000

0000
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

77

178

27
68
63
62

91
14

759
146
31

99
573
52

616

14
90
162
109
81

61
155
78
165

Mean

3.7234

3.7590

3.2074
3.1676
3.1254
3.6419

3.7773

3.4330
4.0000

3.6469
3.6762
3.4000

3.6286
3.4333

2.9374
3.2315
3.2290
3.6111

3.9646
3.8784
3.9615

2.4726

2.5214
3.9300
3.4679
3.6477
3.9840
4.0000

3.7197
3.1219
3.4064
3.7388
3.5500

Median

4.00

4.00

3.70
3.30
3.70
3.70

4.00

3.70
4.00

3.70
4.00
3.00

3.70
3.30

3.00
3.30
3.30
3.70

4.00
4.00
4.00

2.70

2.50
4.00
3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
3.30
3.70
4.00
3.65

Standard
Deviation

.5482

.5446

1.0329
1.0174
1.1223

4276

.3815

.6522
.0000

4072
.6474
5477

.3638
4590

.9281
.8066
.9038
.2892

1232
4152
1942

1.0418

.8239
1875
7456
.5906
.0901
.0000

.5522
.8255
.6979
4248
.5050

September 02, 2010
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Dept
EPM

FIN

GEOG

GIS
GLO

GPR

GSIS
GSSwW
GWST

HCOM

HCOS

HED

HIST

Grade Summary by Department

Course#

4000

2000
3000
4000

1000
2000
3000
4000

4000

4000

1000
2000

1000
2000
3000
4000

4000
5000
6000

2000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

4000

4000
5000

1000
2000
3000

for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

310

199
497
480

46
49
158
22

110

79

28
10

228
250
191
1,125

1,478

33

27

190

130

89

42

35

165

90

230
25

Mean

3.6397

3.3804
3.2260
3.5200

3.5652
3.4449
3.5766
3.9409

3.5973

3.7291

3.7321
3.1100

3.5232
3.6000
3.5717
3.7600

3.8431
3.9333
4.0000

3.2852

3.7653
3.4546
3.4517
3.8833
4.0000

3.4400

3.6945
4.0000

3.0644
3.3157
3.3680

Median

4.00

3.70
3.30
3.70

3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00

4.00

4.00

3.70
3.70

3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

3.30

4.00
3.70
3.70
4.00
4.00

3.70

4.00
4.00

3.00
3.30
3.70

Standard
Deviation

.6616

7111
.7618
.5570

.3854
.5358
.6141
1681

.9018

.3936

4530
.9837

.5349
.5208
.5769
.3680

3467
1575
.0000

.6954

.3674
7127
.5935
.2828
.0000

.8555

7323
.0000

7133
7734
.6980

September 02, 2010
Page 3
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DEN

Dept

HNRS

HRA

HRTM

IMBA

ITEC

ITI

ITS

JUST

LAS
LGST
LIS

LLC

LLT

MALS

MATH

Grade Summary by Department

Course#

1000
2000

4000

1000

2000

3000

4000

4000

3000
4000

4000

1000
3000

2000

2000
3000

2000
3000
4000

4000

2000

1000

2000

3000

4000

1000

2000

3000
4000

for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

57
26

91

85

57

138

22

38

43
67

15

32
23

29
12

103
60
24

339
102
755
403
256
199
139

52

72
14

Mean

3.5386
3.8885

3.5901

3.6718

3.7544

3.4971

3.8364

3.9526

3.6698
3.8373

3.9800

3.3219
3.7870

3.2955

3.1655
3.5333

3.5495
3.5217
3.9375

3.8982

3.8578

3.4487

3.4806

3.5375

3.7628

3.1892

2.6596

3.3042
3.8857

Median

3.70
4.00

4.00

3.70

4.00

3.70

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00

3.70
4.00

3.30

3.70
4.00

3.70
3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00
3.30
2.70

3.70
4.00

Standard
Deviation

.5493
2917

7697

4910

4789

.6320

.2888

1109

4517
.2552

.0775

.8315
.5651

.6878

1.2376
.5990

4915
4400
1245

.2649
.3627
.6906
.6505
.6109
.6561
9118
1.1166

.9982
.2107

September 02, 2010
Page 4



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Dept
MBA
MCOM
MGMT

MKTG

MME

MODL

MUSC

NMG
ORL

PHIL

PHYS

PLP

Grade Summary by Department

Course#

4000

2000
3000
4000

2000
3000
4000

2000
3000
4000

4000

1000
2000
3000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000

4000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000
2000
3000
4000
6000

2000
3000

for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

511

75
165
68

432
286
265

340
248
269

10

10
12

523
306
638

74

1,156

120

32

58
10

168
52
17
19
12

114
28

Mean

3.7654

3.4213
3.3958
3.9382

3.3069
3.6717
3.6774

3.3485
3.5633
3.6926

3.3000

4.0000
3.4917
3.8714

3.6073
3.3085
3.8549
3.8986

3.0009

3.8583

3.5344
3.4298
3.2776
4.0000

3.4446
3.4558
3.2000
3.5737
3.8917

3.8596
3.6393

Median

4.00

3.70
3.70
4.00

3.30
3.70
3.70

3.30
3.70
4.00

3.35

4.00
3.70
4.00

4.00
3.70
4.00
4.00

3.00

4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00

3.70
3.70
3.30
3.70
4.00

4.00
3.70

Standard
Deviation

.3767

.6660
.8901
1837

.6881
4892
.3922

.6351
.6612
.5104

.6716

.0000
4582
.1604

7474
.9255
4435
.2625

.9582

.2770

4382
.9416
1.0359
.0000

.6629
.6533
.9944
.4689
.2937

4707
7632

September 02, 2010
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.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Dept

PLSC

PPOL
PPSY
PSYC
RECM
RLGS

ROTC
SMGT

SOCI

STAT

Grade Summary by Department

Course#

1000
2000
3000

1000
2000
3000
4000

4000
5000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000

4000

1000

2000

3000

2000

1000

2000

3000
4000

for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

47
154
33

20
5
9

70

592
366

132
330
45
53

27
51
151
226

31
16
63
25

33

93
286

37

449
184

50
120

Mean

3.4979
3.5266
3.6364

3.7750
4.0000
3.4556
3.6257

3.9137
3.8366

3.0758
3.6273
34111
3.9321
4.0000
4.0000

3.0778
3.3392
3.1609
3.6102

3.3387
3.1438
3.5365
3.7480

3.7833

3.8758

3.0452

3.3360

3.9667

3.4324

3.5530

3.4891

3.7040
3.7925

Median

4.00
3.70
3.70

4.00
4.00
3.70
3.70

4.00
4.00

3.30
4.00
3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.70

3.70
3.15
3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00
3.30
3.70
4.00
3.70
4.00
3.70

4.00
4.00

Standard
Deviation

7952
.8060
.7802

.3259
.0000
4720
4389

2125
.3207

.9912
.6348
.9425
1795
.0000
.0000

.6722
4322
7767
4500

.8751
.6164
.6793
4302

4021
.2574
1.0321
7449
.1000
.8449
.6932
.6267

.6749
.3481

September 02, 2010
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.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Grade Summary by Department September 02, 2010

for Spring Quarter 2010 Page 7
# of Standard
Dept Course#t Grades Mean Median Deviation
TAX 4000 326 82.7209 83.00 4.8913
THEA 1000 98 3.7969 4.00 .6400
2000 30 3.6233 3.70 A732
3000 65 3.7969 4.00 4058
THEO 6000 48 3.9063 4.00 .2158
WCG 1000 164 3.2463 3.70 1.1018
2000 86 3.6128 4.00 .8202
3000 11 3.9091 4.00 2212
WRIT 1000 1,035 3.3185 3.70 7701
XMBA 4000 468 3.7910 4.00 4414



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Subject

ACTG

ADM

ADMN

AHUM

ANTH

ARAB

ARTD

ARTH

ARTS

ASIA

BACP

BIOL

Course#

2000
3000
4000

1000

4000
5000

1000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000
2000

2000
4000

1000
3000
4000

1000
2000
3000

2000

2000
3000

0000
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

325
293
358

16

324
27

388

21
23
43
12

16

11

27
82
13

109
37

11

30
407
103
266

46

Mean

3.2914
3.1164
3.2732

3.3188

3.9009
4.0000

3.4639

3.4095
3.2261
3.5000
3.7833

2.7188
3.0000

3.3778
3.8818

3.6222
3.2963
3.8000

3.4476
3.6514
3.7703

3.2429

3.7273
3.2841

4.0000
2.9059
3.1155
3.5996
3.9652
4.0000

Median

3.70
3.00
3.30

3.70

4.00
4.00

3.70

3.30
3.70
3.70
4.00

2.50
2.85

3.00
4.00

4.00
3.70
4.00

3.70
4.00
4.00

3.70

4.00
4.00

4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Standard
Deviation

.8237
7402
7471

.9928

4252
.0000

.7116

.5078
.7587
.7958
.3834

.8924
.8462

.6016
2272

.5706
.8558
.3215

.8007
.5859
.3886

.8810

.6467
1.1759

.0000
.9400
.7662
.6377
.1581
.0000

September 02, 2010
Page 1



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Subject

BUS

CA

CFSP

CHEM

CHIN

CMGT

CMRE

CNP

COMM

COMN

COMP

CORE

CPSY

Course#

1000
4000

2000
3000

4000
5000

2000
3000
5000

1000
2000
3000

2000
3000
4000

2000
1000
3000
4000
5000
4000
3000
1000
2000
3000
4000
2000

4000
5000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

91
459

37
30

145

393
123

30
20
24

51
25
51

12
12
232

178

45

27

68

63

62

785

592
366

Mean

3.4330
3.8028

3.4919
3.8500

3.9021
3.3333

3.2282
3.3854
4.0000

3.5267
3.5950
3.3875

3.3392
3.6520
3.6216

3.7833
3.8000
3.8083
3.9099
3.9625
3.7590
3.6333
3.2074
3.1676
3.1254
3.6419
3.4099

3.9137
3.8366

Median

3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

3.30
3.70
4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70

3.30
3.70
3.70

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.30
3.70
3.70
3.70

4.00
4.00

Standard
Deviation

.6522
.3219

.9887
.2850

.3983
1.6330

.8507
.6834
.0000

4961
4161
1444

4322
.2648
.3976

4021
.3693
.3343
.2098
1061
.5446
.5677
1.0329
1.0174
1.1223
4276
7733

2125
.3207

September 02, 2010
Page 2



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Subject

CRES

CREX

CUI

DMST

EALC

ECON

ELC

ENCE

ENEE

ENGG

ENGL

ENGR

ENME

Course#

4000

1000

3000
4000
5000

2000
3000
4000

2000

1000
2000
3000
4000

0000

2000
3000

3000
4000

0000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

2000
4000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

44

136

22

236
25

al

17

748
120
42

616

19
11

13
13

14

52
143
109

81

61
72
61
82

61
11

Mean

3.7773

3.6294

3.9136
3.8407
3.9200

3.6469
3.6762
3.4000

3.8412

2.9349
3.1500
34071
3.6111

2.4726

2.7842
3.5273

3.2615
3.5462

2.5214

3.8962
3.4825
3.6477
3.9840
4.0000

3.7197
3.3167
3.4410
3.5329
3.5500

3.0311
3.6091

Median

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

3.70
4.00
3.00

4.00

3.00
3.00
3.70
3.70

2.70

3.00
3.70

3.30
3.70

2.50

4.00
3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
3.50
3.70
3.70
3.65

3.00
3.70

Standard
Deviation

.3815

7812

.1807
4099
.2769

4072
.6474
5477

.3589

9412
.8237
.8374
.2892

1.0418

7784
5179

.5347
.6424

.8239

.2318
.7268
.5906
.0901
.0000

.5522
.7815
.7306
4640
.5050

.8539
4657

September 02, 2010
Page 3



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Subject

ENMT

ENVI

EPM

EVM

FIN

FREN

GBUS

GEOG

GEOL

GERM

GIS

GS

GWST

HC

HCOM

Course#

4000

3000

4000

4000

2000

3000

4000

1000

2000

3000

3000

2000

3000

4000

3000

1000

2000

3000

4000

3000
4000

2000

4000

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

66
27
310
22
221
497
480
113
53
42
13
49
111
22
20
40
17
11

110

29
79

31

35

190

43

08
42

Mean

3.9803

3.5556

3.6397

3.8364

34131

3.2260

3.5200

3.2602

34717

3.5262

3.6154

3.4449

3.5937

3.9409

3.5100

3.4125

3.4765

3.8545

3.5973

3.4931
3.7291

3.2065

3.4400

3.7653
3.5628
3.5735
3.8833
4.0000

Median
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.30
3.70
3.30
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

3.30

3.70

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Standard
Deviation

.1280
1224
.6616
.2888
.7108
.7618
.5570
.7603
4134
4809
.3891
.5358
.5970
.1681
5757
.6707
.5794
.2296

.9018

.8315
.3936

.9044

.8555

.3674
.6343
.5736
.2828
.0000

September 02, 2010
Page 4



.] UNIVERSITY OF
DEN

Subject

HEBR

HED

HIST

HNRS

HRA

HRTM

ICT

ILLC

IMBA

INTS

ITAL

ITEC

ITS

JAPN

Course#

1000

4000
5000

2000
3000

2000

4000

1000
2000
3000

3000
4000

2000

4000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000
2000
3000

3000
4000

1000
3000

1000
2000
3000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

17

165

148

25

26

91

85

57

138

10
320

26

38

160
250
191
1,125

85
19
23

43
67

32
23

29
15
11

Mean

3.3941

3.6945
4.0000

3.2649
3.3680

3.8885

3.5901

3.6718
3.7544
34971

3.6700
3.7269

3.8154

3.9526

3.4850
3.6000
3.5717
3.7600

3.5682
3.6526
3.6087

3.6698
3.8373

3.3219
3.7870

3.3586
3.4267
3.5455

Median

3.30

4.00
4.00

3.30
3.70

4.00

4.00

3.70
4.00
3.70

4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70
4.00

4.00
4.00
3.70

4.00
4.00

3.70
4.00

3.70
3.70
4.00

Standard
Deviation

.5093

71323
.0000

.7338
.6980

2017

7697

4910
4789
.6320

.6308
.6398

.2361

1109

.5491
.5208
.5769
.3680

.6847
.5070
4252

A517
.2552

.8315
.5651

7292
7941
.5392

September 02, 2010
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Subject

JUST

LACU

LAS

LATN

LDRS

LGST

LIS

LLC

LOS

MALS

MATC

MATH

MBA

MCOM

MGMT

Course#

2000

1000

2000
3000

1000

2000
3000

2000

3000

4000

4000

2000

2000
3000

4000

1000

1000
2000
3000
4000

4000

2000
3000
4000

2000
3000
4000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

14

28

29
12

124
28

124

75

24

339

19

21
a1

199

218

139
52
72
14

134

63
185
68

448
293
265

Mean

3.1071

3.7321

3.1655
3.5333

4.0000

3.7992
3.6393

3.5863

3.5773

3.9375

3.8982

3.8579

3.2571
3.3220

3.7628

2.7427

3.1892
2.6596
3.3042
3.8857

3.7448

3.4063
3.4011
3.9382

3.3129
3.6785
3.6774

Median

3.35

3.70

3.70
4.00

4.00

4.00
3.70

3.70

3.70

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.30
4.00

4.00

3.00

3.30
2.70
3.70
4.00

4.00

3.70
3.70
4.00

3.30
3.70
3.70

Standard
Deviation

1.1125

4530

1.2376
.5990

.0000

.5624
7632

4640

4465

1245

.2649

4414

.9250
11251

.6561

1.1413

9118
1.1166
.9982
.2107

4651

.6839
.8718
1837

.6894
4855
.3922

September 02, 2010
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Subject

MKTG

MODL

MUAC

MUEN

MUPR

NATS

ORL

PHIL

PHNT

PHYS

PLSC

PPOL

Course#

2000
3000
4000

1000
2000
3000

1000
2000
3000
4000

3000

1000
2000
3000
4000

1000

4000

2000
3000
4000

2000

1000
2000
3000
4000
6000

1000
2000
3000

2000
3000
4000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

340
249
269

10
12

208
205
149

19

474

315
74
15
55

940

120

37
58
10

168
52
17
19
12

23

140
33

70

Mean

3.3485
3.5651
3.6926

4.0000
3.4917
3.8714

3.2077
3.1176
3.7362
3.8684

3.9072

3.8711
3.8176
3.3800
3.9091

3.0945

3.8583

3.4297
3.2776
4.0000

3.4625

3.4446
3.4558
3.2000
3.5737
3.8917

3.3652
3.5307
3.6364

4.0000
3.4556
3.6257

Median

3.30
3.70
4.00

4.00
3.70
4.00

3.70
3.30
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.30

4.00

3.70
3.70
4.00

3.85

3.70
3.70
3.30
3.70
4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70

4.00
3.70
3.70

Standard
Deviation

.6351
.6604
.5104

.0000
4582
.1604

.9733
1.0033
.5168
.3092

.3551

.3586
3747
1.1749
2467

.9170

.2770

.9144
1.0359
.0000

.8070

.6629
.6533
.9944
4689
.2937

.6965
.8194
.7802

.0000
4720
4389

September 02, 2010
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Subject

PPSS

PSYC

ORM
REAL
RLGS
RUSS
SUS

SMGT

SOCI

SOCS

SOWK

SPAN

Course#

2000
3000

2000
3000
4000
5000
6000

4000

1000
3000
4000

3000
4000

1000
2000
3000

2000

4000

2000
3000

1000

2000
4000
5000
6000

1000
2000
3000

2000
3000

Grade Summary by Subject
for Spring Quarter 2010

# of
Grades

17
12

302

45
53

107

27
126
126

63
25

13
10
10
18

33

271

565

1,478
33

317
235
134

17
18

Mean

3.2176
3.5333

3.6437
34111
3.9321
4.0000
4.0000

3.9523

3.0778
3.0635
3.5913

3.5365
3.7480

3.6077
3.9000
3.9400

3.7611

3.8758

3.3048
3.9667

3.2209

3.6000
3.8431
3.9333
4.0000

3.5057
3.5128
3.4955

3.6941
3.4500

Median

4.00
3.85

4.00
3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

3.30
3.30
3.70

3.70
4.00

3.70
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

3.30
4.00

3.30

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.70
3.70
3.70

4.00
4.00

Standard
Deviation

1.2110
.6972

.6006
.9425
1795
.0000
.0000

1417

6722
.8079
4714

.6793
4302

.5499
.3162
.1265

5772

.2574

.7522
.1000

.8787

.5874
.3467
1575
.0000

.6628
.6296
.6802

.9608
1.0848
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Grade Summary by Subject September 02, 2010

for Spring Quarter 2010 Page 9
# of Standard
Subject Course#t Grades Mean Median Deviation
STAT 1000 465 3.5527 4.00 .6904
2000 198 3.4955 3.70 .6126
3000 50 3.7040 4.00 .6749
4000 120 3.7925 4.00 .3481
TAX 4000 326 82.7209 83.00 4.8913
TEP 3000 77 3.9792 4.00 .0978
THEA 1000 39 3.6769 4.00 7513
2000 15 3.7067 4.00 4818
3000 65 3.7969 4.00 4058
THEO 6000 48 3.9063 4.00 .2158
TRAN 4000 15 3.9800 4.00 .0775
WELL 2000 22 4.0000 4.00 .0000
WRIT 1000 1,116 3.3215 3.70 7792
XMBA 4000 400 3.7675 4.00 4683
XRCM 4000 49 3.6469 3.70 4510
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